Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robbie Jones - (818765) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
50.17
50.20
52.76
52.80
52.85
53.36
54.27
54.42
54.83
54.90
55.14
55.54
56.28
56.36
57.01
57.44
57.45
57.46
58.38
59.07
59.67

1:00.83
1:00.89
1:01.08
1:02.25

1:02.44
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713
712
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612
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564
559
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537
526
505
503
486
475
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453
437
424
400
399
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Round

Date

09/12/22
09/12/22
25/03/18
27/10/19
07/10/18
28/10/18
22/10117
26/11/17
27/11/16
23/10/16
11/06/17
1211117
18/06/16
13/11/16
24/04/16
25/10/15
26/04/15
06/10/19
10/10/15
22/11/15
26/10/14
11/10/14
25/01/15
30/11/14
28/06/14
14/12/13

ACinnI4 A

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019
Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016

Walkers Tiger Club Championships

50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships

The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs
JASA Island Championships Series (10f2)
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015
CARN BREA & HELSTON 34TH OPEN MEET
Jersey ASA Inter Insular 2015

Walkers Tiger SC Club Championships

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Guernsey Interinsular Meet

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs

48th Island Open Age Group Championships
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet

47th Jersey Open Age Group Meet
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Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Haute Vallee School
St Brelade
Sheffield

St Brelade, Jersey
St Brelade
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
St Brelade
Jersey

Haute Vallee
Guernsey
Jersey

Jersey

Jersey

Jersey

Bodmin

Jersey

Jersey

Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey

Jersey

Plavda Vallan
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Club Swam Under

TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Hampshire

TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey

Mt Kelly

TigersJersey

TigersJersey

Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey

Level
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1.U0.U0
1:03.26
1:03.55
1:03.56
1:03.57
1:04.57
1:04.59
1:04.72
1:05.37
1:05.91
1:06.95
1:09.90
1:11.77
1:16.29
1:22.12

1:32.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
50.20
50.17
52.80
57.46
53.36
52.85
52.76
54.42
55.54
54.27
55.14
54.83
56.36
54.90
56.28
57.01
59.07
57.44
58.38
57.45
1:00.89
1:01.08

59.67
1:00.83
1:02.25

1:03.56
1:03.55
1:03.06
1:03.26
1:02.44
1:03.57
1:04.57
1:04.59

1:05.37

Copyrigiht 2024

356
351
351
350
334

332
322
314
300
263
243
203
162
113

WA Pts
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713
612
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610
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334
334
322
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Round

1o/uer 14
26/01/14
08/03/14
12/04/14
27/10/13
29/06/13
06/04/13
20/01/13
17/02/13
15/12/12
28/10/12
30/06/12
05/02/12
10/12/11
25/06/11
12/02/11

Date

09/12/22
09/12/22
27/10/19
06/10/19
28/10/18
07/10/18
25/03/18
26/11/17
1211117
22/10117
11/06/17
271116
13/11/16
23/10/16
18/06/16
24/04/16
22/11/15
25/10/15
10/10/15
26/04/15
25/01/15
30/11/14
26/10/14
11/10/14
28/06/14

12/04/14
08/03/14
15/02/14
26/01/14
14/12/13
27/10/113
29/06/13
06/04/13
17/02/13

UEISEY ISIAIU UHATPIVNSTIPS DE1ES (1 U1 9)
The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ
Hampshire County Championships

Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Tigers 4 Way Meet

Channel Island Championships

JASA Island Championships Series

Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs
Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet

AIB Tigers Club Championships

Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships
Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet

AIB Tigers Club Championships

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019
CARN BREA & HELSTON 34TH OPEN MEET
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017
50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017
Walkers Tiger Club Championships

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

JASA Island Championships Series (10f2)

Walkers Tiger SC Club Championships

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Jersey ASA Inter Insular 2015

Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015
Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs

48th Island Open Age Group Championships
Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Guernsey Interinsular Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet

Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014
Hampshire County Championships

Jersey Island Championships Series (1 of 3)
The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ
47th Jersey Open Age Group Meet

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
The Specsavers Open Meet 2013

Tigers 4 Way Meet

JASA Island Championships Series

ndaule vaiee
Les Queinevais
Waterlooville
Haute Vallee
Jersey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Haute Vallee
Jersey

Jersey
Guernsey

St Helier

Jersey

Les Quennevais

Jersey

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh

St Brelade
Bodmin

St Brelade, Jersey

Sheffield

Haute Vallee School

Guernsey
Haute Vallee
St Brelade
Jersey

Les Quennevais
Jersey

St Brelade
Guernsey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey
Jersey
Jersey
Guernsey

Guernsey

Haute Vallee
Waterlooville
Haute Vallee
Les Queinevais
Jersey

Jersey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais

Haute Vallee

1iyeisuersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey

Club Swam Under

Tigersdersey
Mt Kelly
Tigersdersey
Hampshire
TigersJersey

TigersJersey

Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey

TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey

TigersJersey

Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey

TigersJersey
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1:04.72
1:05.91
1:06.95
1:09.90
1:11.77
1:16.29
1:22.12

1:32.58

Copyright 2024

332
314
300
263

203
162
113

20/01/13
15/12/12
28/10/12
30/06/12
05/02/12
10/12/11
25/06/11
12/02/11

Channel Island Championships

Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs
Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet
AIB Tigers Club Championships

Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships
Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet

AIB Tigers Club Championships

Guernsey
Jersey

Jersey
Guernsey

St Helier

Jersey

Les Quennevais

Jersey
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TigersJersey 3
Tigersdersey 2
TigersJersey 2
TigersJersey 4
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 3
TigersJersey 4
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