Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robbie Jones - (818765) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Club Swam Under	Level
	2
	2
TigersJersey	3
TigersJersey	2
Hampshire	2
TigersJersey	3
TigersJersey	2
TigersJersey	4
	3
TigersJersey	2
TigersJersey	3
TigersJersey	3
TigersJersey	2
TigersJersey	3
Mt Kelly	2
	4
TigersJersey	4
TigersJersey	2
	4
TigersJersey	2
	TigersJersey Powered By SPORT

1.03.00	১৩খ	г	13/02/14	dersey isianu Onampionships denes (1 oi d)	паице уашее	rigerspersey	Page 2 / 3
1:03.26	356	F	26/01/14	The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ	Les Queinevais	TigersJersey	2
1:03.55	351		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
1:03.56	351	F	12/04/14	Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	3
1:03.57	350	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	2
1:04.57	334	F	29/06/13	The Specsavers Open Meet 2013	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
1:04.59	334	F	06/04/13	Tigers 4 Way Meet	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	2
1:04.72	332	F	20/01/13	Channel Island Championships	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
1:05.37	322	F	17/02/13	JASA Island Championships Series	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	4
1:05.91	314	F	15/12/12	Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:06.95	300	F	28/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	2
1:09.90	263	F	30/06/12	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
1:11.77	243	F	05/02/12	AIB Tigers Club Championships	St Helier	TigersJersey	4
1:16.29	203	F	10/12/11	Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:22.12	162	F	25/06/11	Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
1:32.58	113	F	12/02/11	AIB Tigers Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4

Swims in Date Order

Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
50.20	712	С	09/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
50.17	713	Н	09/12/22	Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022	Edinburgh		2
52.80	612	F	27/10/19	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
57.46	475	F	06/10/19	CARN BREA & HELSTON 34TH OPEN MEET	Bodmin	Mt Kelly	2
53.36	593	F	28/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	TigersJersey	2
52.85	610	Н	07/10/18	Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs	Sheffield	Hampshire	2
52.76	613	F	25/03/18	Island Championships Series (1 of 3) 2018	Haute Vallee School	TigersJersey	3
54.42	559	F	26/11/17	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
55.54	526	F	12/11/17	50th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Championships	Haute Vallee		3
54.27	564	F	22/10/17	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2017	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
55.14	537	F	11/06/17	Walkers Tiger Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
54.83	546	F	27/11/16	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
56.36	503	F	13/11/16	49th Jersey Open Age Group Swimming Champs	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
54.90	544	F	23/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	TigersJersey	2
56.28	505	F	18/06/16	The Specsavers Open Meet 2016	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
57.01	486	F	24/04/16	JASA Island Championships Series (1of2)	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
59.07	437	F	22/11/15	Walkers Tiger SC Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4
57.44	475	F	25/10/15	Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015	Jersey	TigersJersey	2
58.38	453	F	10/10/15	Jersey ASA Inter Insular 2015	Jersey		4
57.45	475	F	26/04/15	Jersey Island Championships Series 1 of 2 2015	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:00.89	399	F	25/01/15	Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
1:01.08	395	F	30/11/14	48th Island Open Age Group Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	2
59.67	424	F	26/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	2
1:00.83	400	F	11/10/14	Guernsey Interinsular Meet	Guernsey		4
1:02.25	373	F	28/06/14	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
1:03.56	351	F	12/04/14	Tigers (Jersey) Easter Open Meet 2014	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	3
1:03.55	351		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	TigersJersey	2
1:03.06	359	F	15/02/14	Jersey Island Championships Series (1 of 3)	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	3
1:03.26	356	F	26/01/14	The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ	Les Queinevais	TigersJersey	2
1:02.44	370	F	14/12/13	47th Jersey Open Age Group Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	2
1:03.57	350	F	27/10/13	Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	2
1:04.57	334	F	29/06/13	The Specsavers Open Meet 2013	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
1:04.59	334	F	06/04/13	Tigers 4 Way Meet	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	2
1:05.37	322	F	17/02/13	JASA Island Championships Series	Haute Vallee	TigersJersey	4
right 2024		-			_	Powered By SPOR	TOVOTI

1:04.72	332	F	20/01/13	Channel Island Championships	Guernsey	TigersJersey	Page 3 / 3
1:05.91	314	F	15/12/12	Jersey SC 45th Annual Age Group Champs	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:06.95	300	F	28/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	TigersJersey	2
1:09.90	263	F	30/06/12	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Meet	Guernsey	TigersJersey	2
1:11.77	243	F	05/02/12	AIB Tigers Club Championships	St Helier	TigersJersey	4
1:16.29	203	F	10/12/11	Jersey 45th Island Age Group Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	3
1:22.12	162	F	25/06/11	Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet	Les Quennevais	TigersJersey	3
1:32.58	113	F	12/02/11	AIB Tigers Club Championships	Jersey	TigersJersey	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS